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250cc & 350cc POST-CLASSIC / UP TO 350cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

Trophy Race 3

AMENDED RESULTS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 16:30:53

Event: R22 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:23

Race   Fastest On 

Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

  1 33 Jeff BRITTON / EZI Products 350F 1974 Harris TZ 350 4 4:35.139 1:07.235 2

  2 67 Brett METCALF / Geothermal 

Services P/L

350F 1980 Yamaha 350 4 4:43.143 8.004 1:09.221 2

  3 12 Paul WALKER 350P 1970 Yamaha 347 4 4:43.436 8.297 1:09.041 4

  4 31 Keith CAMPBELL 350P 1972 Honda 350 4 4:49.514 14.375 1:10.967 2

  5 8 Rod TINGATE 250P 1972 Yamaha 250 4 4:50.748 15.609 1:11.274 2

  6 5 Paul LANGBEIN 350F 1980 Yamaha 249 4 4:55.708 20.569 1:11.870 2

  7 78 Peter LARGE 350F 1980 Yamaha 350 4 4:56.056 20.917 1:11.971 2

  8 97 Jamie SMITH 350F 1980 Yamaha 250 4 4:56.398 21.259 1:11.867 3

  9 140 Nick VAN DE ZAND 600F 1980 Yamaha 500 4 5:04.230 29.091 1:14.356 2

 10 47 Martin NORMAN 350F 1980 Yamaha 347 4 5:05.642 30.503 1:14.419 3

 11 215 Wayne FARY 350F 1980 Yamaha 250 4 5:06.335 31.196 1:14.334 2

 12 6 Gavin COSWAY 250P 1972 Yamaha 250 4 5:06.420 31.281 1:14.421 3

 13 66 Glenn DUCEY 350P 1972 Honda 350 4 5:06.913 31.774 1:14.358 3

 14 22 John WOOD 600F 1979 Suzuki 549 4 5:18.035 42.896 1:16.724 3

 15 41 Richard METCALF / Geothermal 

Services P/L

250P 1966 Bultaco 250 4 5:18.224 43.085 1:16.531 2

 16 18 Des HEANEY 350F 1976 Yamaha 350 4 5:20.540 45.401 1:18.331 2

 17 60 Fred CORSCADDEN 600F 1977 Yamaha 398 4 5:21.821 46.682 1:16.951 4

 18 131 Bill NEWTON 350F 1976 Yamaha 250 4 5:23.155 48.016 1:18.258 2

 19 142 James KENT 350F 1980 Yamaha 350 4 5:31.451 56.312 1:20.448 4

 20 2 Darren BILNEY 600F 1977 Honda 400 4 5:31.626 56.487 1:19.860 2

 21 20 Nairne ELDER 600F 1978 Yamaha 500 4 5:46.111 1:10.972 1:24.341 2

 22 36 Barry ARLOW 600F 1979 Moto Guzzi 500 4 5:59.953 1:24.814 1:25.639 2

Fastest Lap was 1:07.235 by Jeff BRITTON
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250cc & 350cc POST-CLASSIC / UP TO 350cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

Trophy Race 3

AMENDED LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 16:30:53

Event: R22 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:23

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

2 Darren BILNEY 1:29.737 1:19.860 1:21.311 1:20.718

5 Paul LANGBEIN 1:19.280 1:11.870 1:12.138 1:12.420

6 Gavin COSWAY 1:21.396 1:14.832 1:14.421 1:15.771

8 Rod TINGATE 1:16.305 1:11.274 1:11.753 1:11.416

12 Paul WALKER 1:15.212 1:10.001 1:09.182 1:09.041

18 Des HEANEY 1:24.178 1:18.331 1:18.949 1:19.082

20 Nairne ELDER 1:31.943 1:24.341 1:24.861 1:24.966

22 John WOOD 1:27.267 1:16.841 1:16.724 1:17.203

31 Keith CAMPBELL 1:15.227 1:10.967 1:11.703 1:11.617

33 Jeff BRITTON 1:12.655 1:07.235 1:07.340 1:07.909

36 Barry ARLOW 1:33.237 1:25.639 1:31.580 1:29.497

41 Richard METCALF 1:27.996 1:16.531 1:16.600 1:17.097

47 Martin NORMAN 1:21.888 1:14.637 1:14.419 1:14.698

60 Fred CORSCADDEN 1:28.885 1:18.419 1:17.566 1:16.951

66 Glenn DUCEY 1:22.522 1:14.922 1:14.358 1:15.111

67 Brett METCALF 1:13.968 1:09.221 1:09.905 1:10.049

78 Peter LARGE 1:19.649 1:11.971 1:12.160 1:12.276

97 Jamie SMITH 1:19.217 1:13.347 1:11.867 1:11.967

131 Bill NEWTON 1:27.244 1:18.258 1:18.767 1:18.886

140 Nick VAN DE ZAND 1:19.390 1:14.356 1:14.636 1:15.848

142 James KENT 1:28.414 1:21.863 1:20.726 1:20.448

215 Wayne FARY 1:20.696 1:14.334 1:14.981 1:16.324
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250cc & 350cc POST-CLASSIC / UP TO 350cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

AMENDED ROUND POINTS

250cc POST-CLASSIC

Race Race Race

Pos No Name 1 2 3 Total

1 8 Rod TINGATE 25 25 25 75

2 41 Richard METCALF 18 20 18 56

3 6 Gavin COSWAY 20 0 20 40

4 80 Darrell BAILEY 17 0 0 17

UP TO 350cc FORGOTTEN ERA

1 33 Jeff BRITTON 25 25 25 75

2 67 Brett METCALF 20 20 20 60

3 5 Paul LANGBEIN 18 16 18 52

4 97 Jamie SMITH 17 18 16 51

5 78 Peter LARGE 16 17 17 50

6 47 Martin NORMAN 15 15 15 45

7 215 Wayne FARY 14 14 14 42

8 131 Bill NEWTON 13 13 12 38

9 18 Des HEANEY 12 12 13 37

10 142 James KENT 11 11 11 33

350cc POST-CLASSIC

1 12 Paul WALKER 25 25 25 75

2 31 Keith CAMPBELL 20 20 20 60

3 66 Glenn DUCEY 18 18 18 54

600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

1 140 Nick VAN DE ZAND 25 25 25 75

2 22 John WOOD 18 20 20 58

3 60 Fred CORSCADDEN 17 18 18 53

4 2 Darren BILNEY 16 17 17 50

5 36 Barry ARLOW 14 16 15 45

6 20 Nairne ELDER 15 0 16 31

7 593 Danny ZEMP 20 0 0 20


